
October 2016 Nippersink or Swim SDT 

Pro Novice 1 

1 Missi Roland Glitch 

2 Rose Anderson Kachina Skeeter 

3 Robin Reasoner Trim 

4    

5 Paul Henning Blue 

6 Kari Carney Ben 

7 Donna Huntington Shae 

8 Lori Perry Ember 

9 Janet Henning Jess 

10 Victoria Kreiter Teak 

11 Polly Simpson Izzy 

12 Maureen Guse phinn 

13 Kathy Kawalec Raven 

14 Catherine Price Morgan 

15 Adrian Espinoza Loc 

16    

17 Kathy Farkos Halle 

18 Jerry Mogen Finn 

19 Rose Anderson Kehl 

20 Paul Henning Ken 

21 Anne Spearman lassie 

22    

23 Maureen Guse ellie 

24 Adrian Espinoza Brim 

25    

26 Rose Anderson Kachina Twig 

 

Nursery 1 

1    

2 Rose Anderson Kachina Twig 

3 Anne OToole Pippin 

4 Jerry Mogen Finn 

5    

6 Adrian Espinoza Tick 

 

 

Open 1 

1 Gordon Watt Storm 

2 Jennifer Boznos Donner 

3 Kathy Farkos Win 

4 Anne OToole Tweed 

5 John Grosse Cruz 

6 John Wentz Nat 

7 Sharon Woolman Ben 

8    

9 Diana Antlitz Bryn 

10 Anne Spearman pete 

11 Kerry Watt Flo 

12 Connie Brannen Boz 

13 John Seraphine Betty 

14 Rose Anderson Kachina Skeeter 

15 Jennifer Boznos Peach 

16 Adrian Espinoza Sally 

17 Merry Russell Ceann 

18 Lisa Greene Bob 

19 Nancy Flynn Bruce 

20 Susan Shoemaker Ringer 

21 Robin Reasoner BJ 

22 Rose Anderson Kachina Jing 

23 Lori Perry Cricket 

24 Kathy Kawalec Luc 

25 Gordon Watt Nell 

26 Lisa Greene Dyna 

27 Kathy Farkos Diva 

28 Maureen Guse casey 

29 Claire Sandbothe Kira 

30 Carol Wanta Rain 

31 Polly Simpson Picca 

32    

33 Kerry Watt Reba 

34 Sophie Hemmings Corrie 

35    

36 Kathy Kawalec Clark 



37 Anne OToole PeeWee 

38 Janet Henning Bob 

39 Rose Anderson Kachina Bitti 

40 Cheryl Leatherman Trevor 

41 Merry Russell Nell 

42 Connie Brannen Velvet 

43 Adrian Espinoza Brook 

44 Kathy Farkos Dyna 

45 Patti Sumner Shay 

46 Rose Anderson Kachina Juli 

47 Jerry Mogen Zoe 

48 John Seraphine Nell 

49 Robin Reasoner Hawke 

50 Jennifer Boznos Daley 

51 Lori Perry Surt 

 

Open 2 

1 Gordon Watt Storm 

2 Rose Anderson Kachina Skeeter 

3 Janet Henning Bob 

4 Robin Reasoner Hawke 

5 Jennifer Boznos Peach 

6 Anne Spearman Pete 

7 Jerry Mogen Zoe 

8 Kathy Farkos Dyna 

9 Adrian Espinoza Sally 

10 Connie Brannen Boz 

11 Nancy Flynn Bruce 

12 Lisa Greene Dyna 

13 Carol Wanta Rain 

14 Jennifer Boznos Donner 

15 Kerry Watt Reba 

16 Rose Anderson Kachina Bitti 

17    

18 Anne OToole Tweed 

19 Kathy Farkos Win 

20 Susan Shoemaker Ringer 

21 Merry Russell Ceann 

22 Patti Sumner Shay 

23 Maureen Guse casey 

24 Kathy Kawalec Luc 

25 Lori Perry Cricket 

26 Adrian Espinoza Brook 

27 John Wentz Nat 

28 Sharon Woolman Ben 

29 Sophie Hemmings Corrie 

30 Rose Anderson Kachina Jing 

31 Kerry Watt Flo 

32 Lisa Greene Bob 

33 Diana Antlitz Bryn 

34 Jennifer Boznos Daley 

35 Gordon Watt Nell 

36 Kathy Kawalec Clark 

37 Kathy Farkos Diva 

38 Connie Brannen Velvet 

39 John Grosse Cruz 

40 Polly Simpson Picca 

41 Robin Reasoner BJ 

42 Anne OToole PeeWee 

43 Claire Sandbothe Kira 

44 Lori Perry Surt 

45 Merry Russell Nell 

46 Rose Anderson Kachina Juli 

47    

48 Cheryl Leatherman Trevor 

 

Nursery 2 

1 Anne OToole Pippin 

2    

3 Jerry Mogen Finn 

4 Adrian Espinoza Tick 

5 Rose Anderson Kachina Twig 

6    

 

 

 



Open 3 

1 Gordon Watt Nell 

2 Robin Reasoner BJ 

3 Diana Antlitz Bryn 

4 Rose Anderson Kachina Jing 

5 Adrian Espinoza Brook 

6 Merry Russell Ceann 

7 Anne Spearman pete 

8 Claire Sandbothe Kira 

9 Lori Perry Cricket 

10 Rose Anderson Kachina Bitti 

11 Kathy Kawalec Luc 

12 Kathy Farkos Win 

13 John Grosse Cruz 

14 Kerry Watt Reba 

15    

16 John Seraphine Betty 

17 Patti Sumner Shay 

18 Janet Henning Bob 

19 Rose Anderson Kachina Juli 

20 Sharon Woolman Ben 

21 Kathy Farkos Dyna 

22 Nancy Flynn Bruce 

23 Susan Shoemaker Ringer 

24 Adrian Espinoza Sally 

25    

26 Maureen Guse casey 

27 Gordon Watt Storm 

28 Merry Russell Nell 

29 Carol Wanta Rain 

30 Kathy Kawalec Clark 

31 Cheryl Leatherman Trevor 

32 Kathy Farkos Diva 

33 Robin Reasoner Hawke 

34 Polly Simpson Picca 

35 John Wentz Nat 

36 Rose Anderson Kachina Skeeter 

37 Sophie Hemmings Corrie 

38 Lori Perry Surt 

39 Kerry Watt Flo 

40 John Seraphine Nell 

41 Jerry Mogen Zoe 

 

Nursery 3 

1    

2 Adrian Espinoza Tick 

3 Jerry Mogen Finn 

4 Rose Anderson Kachina Twig 

5    

 


